	Media Wall Technology Request, B-Building East, Foyer

	Item
	Supplier
	Item Number
	Cost
	Warranty
	Quantity
	Subtotal
	Tax
	Total

	SAMSUNG 65-Inch Class OLED 4K S90C Series Quantum HDR, Dolby Atmos Object Tracking Sound Lite, Ultra-Thin, Q-Symphony 3.0

	Amazon.com
	QN65S90CAFXZA
	$1597.99
	4-year protection $182.99
	1
	$1780.98
	$146.93
	$1927.91

	Sanus Universal Low Profile Tilt TV Wall Mount for 37" - 80" LED, LCD & Plasma TVs, Eliminates Glare with 10º of Tilt & Post-Install Adjustments - 3 Step Install - Safety Certified - 

	Amazon.com
	MLT14-B1
	$49.99
	None
	1
	$49.99
	$4.12
	$54.11

	Bid Total
	$1982.02



